HISLOP William Henry Michael

Born: 6 Jan 1873
Died: 16 May 1914 (41)
Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: John
Mother: Elizabeth

Married: 10 Dec 1902

Whitehouse Mary Jane

Born: 3 Mar 1878

Died: 22 Dec 1966 (88) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Father: William 1839 - 1919 Tiro Tiro Rd
Mother: Susan Jillett 1855 - 1902 Porirua
Children:

Hislop Valerie Alma

Born: 11 May 1905 Levin, NZ

Died: 4 Sep 1958 (53) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Hislop Lynette Joyce

Born: 22 Jun 1907 Levin, NZ

Died: 20 Oct 1986 (79) Nelson, NZ

Buried: Marsden cemetery, Nelson, NZ

Married: 19 Mar 1934

Arres Keith Randal

Born: 3 Mar 1910

Died: 12 Jun 1985 (75) Nelson, NZ
Buried: Marsden cemetery, Nelson, NZ

Hislop Frederick William

Born: 26 Aug 1909 Levin, NZ
Died: 29 Jun 1996 (87) Wellington
Buried: Makara cemetery, Wellington, NZ

WW2, Sapper, NZ Engineers

Married: 20 Dec 1939
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Hobson
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Hislop
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Masters
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Frances Goldsworth (Annabella)
14 Sep 1911 Wellington, NZ
29 Jun 1996 (85) Wellington, NZ
Makara cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Harold Kennith
2 Dec 1911 Levin, NZ
27 Jul 2005 (94) Paraparaumu, NZ
Awa Tapu cemetery, Paraparaumu, NZ
WW?2, Sgt 8th NZ Infantry Brigade
Cpl, 30" (mixed) Battalion, 2" embarkation

23 Mar 1940 Wellington, NZ
Marjorie Joan Helen

30 Apr 1919

6 Oct 2004 (85) Paraparaumu, NZ

Awa Tapu cemetery, Paraparaumu, NZ

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

On 1905 unofficial census for 1905 Levin township petition
(described a butcher, with 6 people in total & two buildings)

Electoral Rolls:

1896
1900
1902
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1928
1931
1935
1935
1938
1946
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William Mary

Otaki Flaxmiller

Levin Butcher

Levin Butcher

Levin Butcher

Levin Butcher Levin

Levin Butcher Levin

Levin Butcher Levin
Levin

Stuckey St Levin

Stuckey St Levin

Stuckey St Levin

Stuckey St Levin

Stuckey St Levin

Wellington

Wellington

Wellington

Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow



1949
1954
1957
1963
1966

1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957

1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
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Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Stoke

Valerie
Stuckey St
Stuckey St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Wellington
Wellington

Keith

Wellington
Whakatane
Auckland
Auckland
Aucland
Auckland
Hamilton
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke

Frederick
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Petone

Petone

Wellington

Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Spinster
Clerk

Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk

Lynette
Stuckey St
Wellington
Whakatane
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Hamilton
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke
Stoke

Francis

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Petone

Petone

Wellington

Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Spinster
Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1957
1960
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981

1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1960
1963
1966
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Harold

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Paraparaumu
Paraparaumu

Accountant
Accountant
Secretary
Staff Officer
Admin Officer
Retired
Retired

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk
Warehouseman
Warehouseman
Warehouseman
Co Rep

Co Rep

Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Retired

Retired

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Marjorie

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Para

Para

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Bch Manager
Married



