HISLOP William Henry Michael

Born: 6 Jan 1873

Died: 16 May 1914 (41)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: John Mother: Elizabeth

Married: 10 Dec 1902

Whitehouse Mary Jane

Born: 3 Mar 1878

Died: 22 Dec 1966 (88) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Father: William 1839 – 1919 Tiro Tiro Rd Mother: Susan Jillett 1855 – 1902 Porirua

Children:

Hislop Valerie Alma

Born: 11 May 1905 Levin, NZ

Died: 4 Sep 1958 (53) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Hislop Lynette Joyce

Born: 22 Jun 1907 Levin, NZ Died: 20 Oct 1986 (79) Nelson, NZ

Buried: Marsden cemetery, Nelson, NZ

Married: 19 Mar 1934

Arres Keith Randal

Born: 3 Mar 1910

Died: 12 Jun 1985 (75) Nelson, NZ

Buried: Marsden cemetery, Nelson, NZ

Hislop Frederick William

Born: 26 Aug 1909 Levin, NZ Died: 29 Jun 1996 (87) Wellington

Buried: Makara cemetery, Wellington, NZ

WW2, Sapper, NZ Engineers

Married: 20 Dec 1939

HP0029

Hobson Frances Goldsworth (Annabella)

Born: 14 Sep 1911 Wellington, NZ Died: 29 Jun 1996 (85) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Makara cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Hislop Harold Kennith

Born: 2 Dec 1911 Levin, NZ

Died: 27 Jul 2005 (94) Paraparaumu, NZ

Buried: Awa Tapu cemetery, Paraparaumu, NZ

WW2, Sgt 8th NZ Infantry Brigade

Cpl, 30th (mixed) Battalion, 2nd embarkation

Married: 23 Mar 1940 Wellington, NZ

Masters Marjorie Joan Helen

Born: 30 Apr 1919

Died: 6 Oct 2004 (85) Paraparaumu, NZ

Buried: Awa Tapu cemetery, Paraparaumu, NZ

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

On 1905 unofficial census for 1905 Levin township petition (described a butcher, with 6 people in total & two buildings)

Electoral Rolls:

	William		Mary	
1896	Otaki	Flaxmiller		
1900	Levin	Butcher		
1902	Levin	Butcher		
1903	Levin	Butcher		
1905	Levin	Butcher	Levin	Married
1908	Levin	Butcher	Levin	Married
1911	Levin	Butcher	Levin	Married
1914			Levin	Widow
1919	Stuckey St		Levin	Widow
1922	Stuckey St		Levin	Widow
1928	Stuckey St		Levin	Widow
1931	Stuckey St		Levin	Widow
1935	Stuckey St		Levin	Widow
1935	Wellington			Widow
1938	Wellington			Widow
1946	Wellington			Widow

HP0029 2

1949 1954 1957 1963 1966	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Stoke			Widow Widow Widow Widow Widow
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949 1954	Valerie Stuckey St Stuckey St Oxford St Wellington Wellington	Spinster Clerk		
1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1946 1949 1954 1957 1960 1963 1966 1969 1972 1978 1981	Wellington Whakatane Auckland Auckland Aucland Auckland Hamilton Wellington Wellington Wellington Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke	Civil Servant Retired Retired Retired	Lynette Stuckey St Wellington Whakatane Auckland Auckland Auckland Hamilton Wellington Wellington Wellington Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke Stoke	Spinster
1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949	Frederick Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Petone Petone Wellington	Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk Clerk	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Petone Petone Wellington	Spinster Spinster Married Married Married Married Married

HP0029 3

1957 1960 1966 1969 1972 1978 1981	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Accountant Accountant Secretary Staff Officer Admin Officer Retired Retired	Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington Wellington	Married Married Married Married Married Married Married
	J		J	
	Harold		Marjorie	
1935	Wellington	Clerk		
1938	Wellington	Clerk		
1941	Wellington	Clerk		
1943	Wellington	Clerk	Wellington	Married
1946	Wellington	Warehouseman	Wellington	Married
1949	Wellington	Warehouseman	Wellington	Married
1954	Wellington	Warehouseman	Wellington	Married
1957	Wellington	Co Rep	Wellington	Married
1960	Wellington	Co Rep	Wellington	Married
1963	Wellington	Civil Servant	Wellington	Married
1966	Wellington	Civil Servant	Wellington	Married
1969	Wellington	Civil Servant	Wellington	Married
1972	Wellington	Civil Servant	Wellington	Married
1978	Paraparaumu	Retired	Para	Bch Manager
1981	Paraparaumu	Retired	Para	Married

HP0029 4